S/N Description Of Goods / Service HSN/SAC GST Billed
Quantity

UQC Price Disc Price
With GST

Taxable
Rate

Amount

1) CONSISTENT CABINET WITH SMPS 84733099 18% 1 NOS 885 885 750 750
(CIE102)

S/N.: 125
1 750

IGST @ 18% 135

Taxable Amt IGST Total GST Roundup 0
750 135 135 Grand Total 885

Amount Chargeable (In Words)
Eight Hundred And Eighty Five Rupees Only

For SHOBHARAM INFOTECH

This is a Computer Generated TAX INVOICEReceiver Seal And Signature Authorized Signatory

Debit Note Duplicate for Supplier/Transporter (Page 1/1)GSTIN: 27AQEPP2234P1ZG
PAN: AQEPP2234P

SHOBHARAM INFOTECH
Shop No.

[...]

S/N Description Of Goods / Service HSN/SAC GST Billed
Quantity

UQC Price Disc Price
With GST

Taxable
Rate

Amount

1) CONSISTENT CABINET WITH SMPS 84733099 18% 1 NOS 885 885 750 750
(CIE102)

S/N.: 125
1 750

IGST @ 18% 135

Taxable Amt IGST Total GST Roundup 0
750 135 135 Grand Total 885

Amount Chargeable (In Words)
Eight Hundred And Eighty Five Rupees Only

For SHOBHARAM INFOTECH

This is a Computer Generated TAX INVOICEReceiver Seal And Signature Authorized Signatory